Utanpotlas Verseny 2021 Ill. fordulo
Budapest, Tlske Uszoda 2021. oktdber 3.

50 m. leany pillangouszas

10. versenyszam

2011

1.

Fabian Zsdfia
Edzdje: Biki Szabina

Barta Noéra

Cziczka Zsobfia

Komoz Eszter

Béta Liliana

Bolla Csenge

Patonay Déra

Fazekas Mimi

Sarvari Hanna Tamara

Treszler Nikolett

Idei Luca

Kovacs Dorka

Horvath Orsolya

Tofalvi Timea Gréta

Benyd Dorottya

Konoroét Kinga

Muszka Lilla

Bossanyi Viktoria Kriszti

Csitari Izabella Laura

Végh Lilla

Simon Julia

Kovacs-Leszkai Zoé
Edzéje: Toth Anikd

Mészaros Vill6 Gréta

Pintér Léna

Fabian Laura

Sztolpovszkaja Maria

Vaczy Viktoria

Dégi Csenge

Bata Minea

Pinezits Szofi

Nagy Réka

Kazinczi Adrienn

Ballé Dorka

Szilasi Jazmin

Juhasz Emma Elizabeth

Veres Kinga

Pincési Dalma

Szanté Norina

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

UTE

BVSC-Zuglo
Kébanya Sport Club
Balinti Usz6 Egyes.
Szhalombattai VUK SE
MTK Sportszolg.
Bohdchal Egyesilet
Bohdchal Egyesilet
Budaféka XXII. SE
Vasas SC

Kébanya Sport Club
Bohochal Egyesiilet
Bohochal Egyestilet
Kébanya Sport Club
Vasas SC

Balinti Usz6 Egyes.
Kébanya Sport Club
Bohochal Egyestilet
Budaféka XXII. SE
Kis- Pingvin SE
Bohochal Egyesiilet

Darnyi Tamas SC

Vaci Vizm( SE
Bohdchal Egyesiilet
UTE

Darnyi Tamas SC
L&érinc Swim Team
Szhalombattai VUK SE
Budafoka XXII. SE
BHSE

BHSE

K8banya Sport Club
A Jové SC FCSM
K8banya Sport Club
BHSE

K8banya Sport Club
Budaféka XXII. SE
Budafoka XXII. SE

0:32,29

0:34,33
0:35,00
0:36,31
0:36,39
0:36,45
0:38,56
0:41,19
0:41,22
0:42,03
0:43,12
0:44,20
0:44,38
0:44,55
0:45,69
0:47,40
0:48,68
0:48,73
0:49,46
0:49,49
0:49,97

0:36,82

0:39,39
0:39,41
0:41,28
0:42,84
0:42,93
0:44,91
0:48,24
0:49,22
0:50,37
0:50,58
0:51,67
0:52,41
0:52,67
0:52,95
1:03,00
1:06,42

468p

389p
367p
329p
327p
325p
274p
225p
225p
212p
196p
182p
180p
178p
165p
148p
136p
136p
130p
130p
126p

315p

257p
257p
224p
200p
199p
174p
140p
132p
123p
121p
114p
109p
107p
106p

63p

53p
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